
G3

Name of Pupil : ___________________________

SUBJECT PRICE ($) Sub-Total 
Price $

√

9.90 9.90

18.40
17.45
19.80
13.90

13.70
15.45

56.65

35.05
11.10
11.20

52.80

31.25

49.30

27.75
8.25

10.90

60.90

39.30
11.80
12.55

56.30

34.70

52.80

31.25
8.90

10.90

History 
(Elective)

4.50 4.50

1.60
1.70
1.80

Social Studies 8.00 8.00

19.75

7.75

Nutrition & 
Food Science

26.90 26.90

Design & 
Technology

NFY

9.90
8.40

11.00

9.65
8.20

11.00
9.30
8.00
9.10
7.75

Textbook & Workbook $: ________________________________________ Amount Collected
Stationery $: ________________________________________ Change
Sub-Total      $: ________________________________________
School Attires  $: ________________________________________
Delivery Charges (S$12.00) $: ________________________________________ Staff Name: ________________
TOTAL SALES       $: ________________________________________ Date: ________________

  > New Title/Edition.                   NFY- Price Not Fixed Yet        *Last Year Of Use                         	
      Note :

1.    Please tick ( √) the books you wish to purchase.
2.    Please purchase textbooks from the school bookshop in order to get the correct book and/or edition.
3.    This booklist serves as a receipt, please produce booklist for any clarification and/or verification.
4.    In the unforeseen event that should a book/item be out of supply at the point of sale, we encourage you to utilize the bookshop’s 

Pre-Order System

Dunearn Secondary SCHOOL
Year 2026 Booklist - Secondary 3

Starpub

CMN Enterprise

Marshall 

SAP

Marshall 

Hodder 

Marshall 

Hodder 

Marshall 

SAP

SAP

Marshall

Marshall

Marshall

EPH

TITLE OF BOOKS

Nutrition and Food Science - Upper Secondary 

Design and Technology O Level Revision Guide

Higher Chinese Language For Sec Schools (HCLSS) (华文伴我行) Textbook 3
Higher Chinese Language For Sec Sch (HCLSS) (华文伴我行）Workbook 3  
Higher Chinese Vocabulary Handbook S3 G3 (HCL) 

Unit 1: The Making of the 20th Century World 1910-1942 (Elective)

$: ______________
$: ______________

An Astute Mind
EPH
APD

Pagesetters

Shing Lee 

Shing Lee 

PUBLISHER

Shing Lee 

Shing Lee 

Marshall

Marshall

Marshall

EPH

SAP

Combined 
Science

Math think! Mathematics G3 Textbook 3B (8 Edition)
O Level Mathematics (Topical) 2016-2025 (with Answers) + Topical Revision Notes
Discover Biology G2 Science and G3 Science Textbook (3E) eBook Bundle (Hardcopy + Enhanced eBook Bundle 
for 2 years) 

*Upper Secondary Geog IM BK 1 - Geography in Everyday Life
*Upper Secondary Geog IM BK 2 - Tourism
*Upper Secondary Geog IM BK 3 - Climate
Secondary 3 Social Studies (G3/G2) Coursebook

‘O’ Level Science Chemistry  2016 – 2025 Topical

Biology Matters G3 Textbook (3E) eBook Bundle (Hardcopy + Enhanced eBook Bundle for 2 years) 

OR Biology Matters G3 Textbook (3E) (Print Only)   
Biology Matters G3 Theory Workbook (3E)
Biology Matters G3 Practical Book (3E)

29.15

English

Literature 35.85

A Math 33.70

Art of Communication
O Level English Exam Q&A 2016-2025 (Yearly)
Jean Tay: Everything but the Brain
Ed. Yu-Mei Balasingamchow: How We Live Now
think! Additional Mathematics Textbook A (10th Edition)
think! Additional Mathematics Textbook B (10th Edition)
O Level Additional Mathematics (Topical) 2016-2025 (with Answers) + Topical Revision Notes
think! Mathematics G3 Textbook 3A (8 Edition) 

Chemistry Matters G3 Textbook (3E) eBook Bundle (Hardcopy + Enhanced eBook Bundle for 2 years) 

OR Chemistry Matters G3 Textbook (3E) (Print Only)   
Chemistry Matters G3 Theory Workbook (3E)
Chemistry Quick Revision Handbook (4ED)
‘O’ Level Biology  2016 – 2025 Topical
‘O’ Level Physics  2016 – 2025 Topical
‘O’ Level Chemistry 2016 – 2025 Topical

OR Discover Chemistry G2 Science and G3 Science Textbook (3E) (Print Only)   
Discover Chemistry G3 Science Secondary 3/4 Theory Workbook (3E)
G3/G2 Science Chemistry Quick Revision Handbook (4ED)
‘O’ Level Science Biology  2016 – 2025 Topical
‘O’ Level Science Physics  2016 – 2025 Topical

29.30Higher 
Chinese 

Language O Level Chinese 华文题解 2016-2025 
Chinese Language For Sec Schools (CLSS) (华文伴我行) Textbook 3 (G3)  
Chinese Language For Sec Sch (CLSS) (华文伴我行）Workbook 3  (G3)
Chinese Vocabulary Handbook S3 G3 

Malay 
Language

17.30

OR Discover Biology G2 Science and G3 Science Textbook (3E)  (Print Only)   
Discover Biology G3 Science Secondary 3/4 Theory Workbook (3E)
Discover Biology G3 Science Secondary 3/4  Practical Book (3E)
Discover Physics G2 Science and G3 Science Textbook (5E) eBook Bundle (Hardcopy + Enhanced eBook Bundle 
for 2 years) 
OR Discover Physics G2 Science and G3 Science Textbook (5E) (Print Only)   
Discover Chemistry G2 Science and G3 Science Textbook (3E) eBook Bundle (Hardcopy + Enhanced eBook 
Bundle for 2 years) 

Geography 
(Elective)

5.10

POA
27.50

>G2/G3 Upper Secondary Principles of Accounts Textbook eBook Bundle (Revised Edn)  (Print Textbook and 
Digitised Textbook (4-year access))
>G2/G3 Upper Secondary Principles of Accounts Workbook (Revised Edn) 
O Level Topical Principal of Accounts

Pure Science

Physics Matters G3 Textbook (5E) eBook Bundle (Hardcopy + Enhanced eBook Bundle for 2 years) 

OR Physics Matters G3 Textbook (5E) (Print Only)  

Tamil 
Language

16.85

Malay Language For Sec Schools (MLSS) (JATi) Textbook 3 (G3)  
Malay Language For Sec Schools (MLSS) (JATi)  Activity Book 3 (G3)
Tamil Language For Sec Schools (TLSS) (Thamizharuvi)) Textbook 3 (G3)
Tamil Language For Sec Schools (TLSS) (Thamizharuvi)) Workbook 3  (G3)

Marshall 

Marshall 

Chinese 
Language

28.85


	S3G3

